
From Sunday 1st September 2024

Bude - Okehampton via Holsworthy       6
Okehampton - Exeter via Whiddon Down, Cheriton Bishop and Tedburn St Mary      6A
Tavistock - Okehampton via Mary Tavy       6B

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays
6 6B 6 6 6 6 6

SD NSD
Tavistock Bus Station 0840
Mary Tavy, War Memorial 0852
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 0900
Sourton, Windard Terrace 0906
Bude, The Strand 0605 0910 1210 1515 1515 1820
Bude, Budehaven School 1525
Stratton Tree Inn 0612 0918 1218 1531 1523 1827
Red Post, Redpost Inn 0617 0923 1223 1535 1527 1831
Holsworthy Church 0628 0934 1233 1545 1537 1841
Cookbury, Dunsland Cross 0640 0944 1243 1555 1547 1851
Halwill Junction Station Road 0647 0950 1249 1601 1553 1857
Broadbury Castle Cross 0654 0957 1255 1607 1559 1903
Thorndon Cross Railway Cottages 0700 1002 1300 1612 1604 1908
Okehampton, West Street 0710 0918 1012 1310 1623 1615 1918
Okehampton Railway Station 0713 1016 1314 1627 1619 1921

CC C C C C C
6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

SD NSD
Okehampton West Street 0933
Okehampton Railway Station 0630 0730 1030 1330 1635 1635 1845 1930
Okehampton McColls 0635 0735 0936 1036 1336 1641 1641 1850 1934
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 0647 0747 0947 1047 1347 1651 1651 1859 1943
Whiddon Down Post Inn 0655 0755 0955 1055 1355 1659 1659 1907 1951
Cheriton Cross Good Knight Inn 0706 0806 1006 1106 1406 1710 1710 1917 2001
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0712 0812 1012 1112 1412 1716 1716 1922 2006
Pathfinder Village 0716 0816 1016 1116 1416 1720 1720 1926 2010
St Thomas Precinct 0730 0834 1031 1131 1431 1735 1735 1938 2022
Exeter  St Davids Station 0735 0839 1036 1136 1436 1742 1742 1943 2027
Exeter Bus Station 0741 0848 1043 1143 1443 1749 1749 1950 2034

SATURDAYS
6 6 6 6 6

Bude The Strand 0605 0910 1210 1515 1820
Stratton Tree Inn 0612 0918 1218 1523 1827
Red Post Redpost Inn 0616 0923 1223 1527 1831
Holsworthy Church 0626 0933 1233 1537 1841
Cookbury Dunsland Cross 0636 0943 1243 1547 1851
Halwill Junction Station Road 0642 0949 1249 1553 1857
Broadbury Castle Cross 0648 0955 1255 1559 1903
Thorndon Cross Railway Cottages 0653 1000 1300 1604 1908
Okehampton West Street 0703 1010 1310 1614 1917
Railway Station 0706 1014 1314 1617 1920

C C C C
6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

Okehampton Railway Station 0730 1030 1330 1630 1930
Okehampton McColls 0735 1036 1336 1636 1934
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 0744 1046 1346 1646 1943
Whiddon Down Post Inn 0752 1054 1354 1654 1951
Cheriton Cross Good Knight Inn 0802 1105 1405 1705 2001
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0808 1111 1411 1711 2006
Pathfinder Village 0812 1115 1415 1715 2010
St Thomas Precinct 0825 1130 1430 1728 2022
Exeter  St Davids Station 0830 1135 1435 1733 2027
Exeter Bus Station 0836 1142 1442 1739 2033

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day)
6 6 6

Bude The Strand 0905 1305 1605
Stratton Tree Inn 0911 1311 1611
Red Post Redpost Inn 0915 1315 1615  
Holsworthy Church 0925 1325 1625
Cookbury Dunsland Cross 0935 1335 1635
Halwill Junction Station Road 0941 1341 1641
Broadbury Castle Cross 0947 1347 1647
Thorndon Cross Railway Cottages 0952 1352 1652
Okehampton West Street 1002 1402 1701
Railway Station 1005 1405 1704

C C
6A 6A 6A

Okehampton Railway Station 1025 1425 1725
Okehampton McColls 1030 1430 1729
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 1039 1439 1738
Whiddon Down Post Inn 1047 1447 1746
Cheriton Cross Good Knight Inn 1057 1457 1756
Tedburn St Mary Garage 1103 1503 1801
Pathfinder Village 1107 1507 1805
St Thomas Precinct 1119 1519 1817
Exeter  St Davids Station 1124 1524 1822
Exeter Bus Station 1130 1530 1828

Key
SD- Operates on School Days only
NSD - Operates on non School Days
COL - Operates College Days only
C  Guaranteed connection between Service 6/6A at 
Okehampton Railway Station, with no requirement to 
change buses and through fares are available.
CC  Connection between Service 6A/6B at Okehampton 
West Street, with no requirement to change buses.



From Sunday 1st September 2024

Okehampton - Bude via Holsworthy        6
Exeter to Okehampton via Tedburn St Mary, Cheriton Bishop and Whidon Down      6A
Okehampton - Tavistock via Mary Tavy        6B

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays
6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A 6A

COL
Exeter Bus Station 0905 1205 1305 1505 1635 1720 1805
Exeter St Davids Station 0912 1213 1313 1516 1649 1732 1813
St Thomas Railway Station 0919 1220 1320 1523 1658 1740 1820
Pathfinder Village 0932 1233 1333 1538 1714 1756 1832
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0936 1238 1338 1543 1719 1801 1836
Cheriton Cross, Good Knight Inn 0942 1244 1344 1549 1725 1807 1842
Whiddon Down Post Inn 0952 1254 1354 1559 1736 1817 1852
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 1000 1302 1402 1607 1744 1825 1900
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade 1010 1312 1412 1617 1755 1836 1910
Okehampton Railway Station 1014 1316 1621 1759 1840 1913
Okehampton West Street 1415

C C CC C C C
6 6 6 6 6B 6 6 6

SD NSD COL
Okehampton Railway Station 0720 0720 1025 1325 1635 1805 1930
Okehampton West Street 0726 0726 1031 1331 1420 1642 1811 1935
Thorndon Cross Cross 0735 0735 1040 1340 1651 1820 1943
Broadbury Castle Cross 0740 0740 1045 1345 1656 1825 1948
Halwill Junction Station Road 0746 0746 1051 1351 1702 1831 1954
Cookbury Dunsland Cross 0753 0753 1058 1358 1709 1837 2000
Holsworthy Library 0806 0806 1111 1411 1722 1849 2012
Red Post Red Post Junction 0815 0815 1120 1420 1731 1858 2020
Stratton Tree Inn 0819 0819 1124 1424 1735 1902 2024
Bude Budehaven School 0824
Bude The Strand 0827 0827 1132 1432 1743 1908 2030
Sourton Windard Terrace 1429
Vale Down, Dartmoor Inn 1434
Mary Tavy War Memorial 1442
Tavistock Bus Station 1456

SATURDAYS
6A 6A 6A 6A

Exeter Bus Station 0905 1205 1505 1805
Exeter St Davids Station 0911 1213 1515 1813
St Thomas Railway Station 0918 1220 1522 1819
Pathfinder Village 0930 1233 1535 1831
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0934 1238 1540 1835
Cheriton Cross, Good Knight Inn 0940 1244 1546 1841
Whiddon Down Post Inn 0950 1254 1556 1851
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 0958 1302 1604 1859
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade 1008 1312 1614 1908
Okehampton Railway Station 1012 1316 1618 1911

C C C C
6 6 6 6 6

Okehampton Railway Station 0720 1025 1325 1630 1930
Okehampton West Street 0725 1031 1331 1636 1935
Thorndon Cross Cross 0733 1040 1340 1645 1943
Broadbury Castle Cross 0738 1045 1345 1650 1948
Halwill Junction Station Road 0744 1051 1351 1656 1954
Cookbury Dunsland Cross 0750 1057 1357 1702 2000
Holsworthy Library 0802 1110 1410 1715 2012
Red Post, Red Post Junction 0811 1119 1419 1724 2020
Stratton Tree Inn 0815 1123 1423 1728 2024
Bude The Strand 0822 1131 1431 1736 2030

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS (except Christmas Day, Boxing Day and New Years Day)
6A 6A 6A

Exeter Bus Station 0910 1310 1610
Exeter St Davids Station 0916 1318 1618
St Thomas Railway Station 0920 1323 1623
Pathfinder Village 0932 1335 1635
Tedburn St Mary Garage 0936 1339 1639
Cheriton Cross, Good Knight Inn 0942 1345 1645
Whiddon Down Post Inn 0952 1355 1655
Sticklepath Devonshire Inn 1000 1403 1703
Okehampton Fore Street Arcade 1008 1412 1712
Okehampton Railway Station 1011 1415 1715

C C
6 6 6

Okehampton Railway Station 1025 1425 1725
Okehampton West Street 1031 1431 1731
Thorndon Cross Cross 1039 1439 1739
Broadbury Castle Cross 1044 1444 1744
Halwill Junction Station Road 1050 1450 1750
Cookbury Dunsland Cross 1056 1456 1756
Holsworthy Library 1109 1509 1808
Red Post, Red Post Junction 1117 1517 1816
Stratton Tree Inn 1121 1521 1820
Bude The Strand 1129 1529 1827

Key
SD- Operates on School Days only
NSD - Operates on non School Days
COL - Operates College Days only
C  Guaranteed connection between Service 6/6A at 
Okehampton Railway Station, with no requirement to 
change buses and through fares are available.
CC  Connection between Service 6A/6B at Okehampton 
West Street, with no requirement to change buses.


